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A. Name of Candidate: Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

Address: 11641 Knox St

City and Zip Code: Owland Park, KS 66210

Office Sought: senate

County;

District:

. Johnson

8

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 1690'87

2159.40

10725.00

12884.40

11717.56

1166.84

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 1607.04

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor,

1028/2024
Date

YV\ v.^^
Signature ofj Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

8/8/24

8/8/24

8/8/24

8/9/24

8/11/24

9/3/24

9/6/24

9/19/24

10/17/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OvertandPark,KS66210

Benee'Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Michelle Jones
18100 Goddard Court
Bucyrus, KS 66013

Michelle Jones
18100 Goddard Court
Bucyrus, KS 66013

Benee" Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Parade Supplies - Roll
Stickers" U-Printing

Parade Supplies - Bubbles &
Megaphone - Amazon

Parade Supplies - Wrist
Bands - Wrist-Band

Parade Supplies -
Tshirts - Rush Order Tees

Parade Supplies -
Banners - Vista Print

Parade Supplies - Candy -
Costco

Parade Supplies - Candy -
Costco

Canvassing Supplies -
Bags - Amazon

PO Box - Renewal - USPS

-SubtotaIThisPage';,-',-.- ',. :• i. . ". . •'•./../.:..'; : • :.-.-,-^:'., .,.• •.•.•:.'',1." :,''::-

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$164.57

$168.35

$184.99

$614.77

$126.83

$20.95

$62.88

$103.88

$116.00

$1,563.22

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $0.00

Page of



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/19/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Director

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Volunteer Luncheon -
MiRanchito

.Subtotal;This;Page.<! .::.::i..',..;::;",:. ...•,1.:.-',..: '• . •" ••..'•.-:^.'"::'l:-':;lr<:.;1"-':1 .;;;';.-/'':'; ;11':':::1^^';:''1

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$127.65

$127.65

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)

$1,607.04

$83.83

$1,690.87

Page __^__ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

8/9/24

8/13/24

8/13/24

9/4/24

9/5/24

9/9/24

9/11/24

9/17/24

9/18/24

9/24/24

9/27/24

Name and Address

ANEDOT

C & S Mailing Resources, Inc
9095 Bond Street
Overland Park, KS 66214

Old Settlers - Jason Hall
13505 S Murlen Street Ste 105 PMB 165

C & S Mailing Resources, Inc
9095 Bond Street
Overland Park, KS 66214

C & S Mailing Resources, Inc
9095 Bond Street
Overland Park, KS 66214

ANEDOT

ANEDOT

Single Source

ANEDOT

ANEDOT

ANEDOT

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee

Palm Cards

Parade Entry Fee

Magnets

Signs

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee

Stickers for Signs

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee

;SuNotaIThisPage?':';'-':1, :.:'/'•• •:,',-.'••.'•••:..;. • . ' /; " ./•".•-...••::-..;-; '•.::.'-.;: .-':'. •^-"•^

Amount

$10.30

$1,416.08

$90.00

$136.69

$1,913.63

$2.30

$4.30

$410.06

$4.30

$20.30

$8.30

$4,016.26

Page ___!.__ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/7/24

10/8/24

10/24/24

Name and Address

ANEDOT

Alexander Kon
14914 Norton Street
Overland Park, KS 66223

KSGOP

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee

Website

Mailer

SubtotalThis Page •::";,:.•.:," .!' ..,;'::.;-1'.^--;.... ' •• .' ./-.r'^'.. -;::;-•'•,;. ':1..-. • •. ' .'•:11:-'''

Amount

$1.30

$200.00

$7,500.00

$7,701.30

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

,TOTAL;EXPENDITURES& OTHER DISBURSEMENTS :'.•;.' ;; • :.•.,: '' • .-..••:; •—',/.

THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$11,666.46

$51.10

$11,717.56

Page __^L__ of_



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

8/8/24

8/8/24

8/8/24

8/9/24

8/11/24

9/19/24

10/17/24

10/19/24

Name and Address

Benee'Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Benee'Hudson
11641 Knox Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

Benee'Hudson
11641 Knox Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Benee' Hudson
11641 Knox Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Roll Stickers -
U-Printing

Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Bubbles &
Megaphone - Amazon

Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Wrist Bands -
Wrist-Band

Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Tshirts - Rush Order
Tees

Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Banners - Vista Print

Loan Payable - Canvassing Supplies - Bags - Amazon

Loan Payable - PO Box Renewal - USPS

Loan Payable - Volunteer Luncheon - MiRanchito

-SubtotalThis.Page.:.>.;./.;..'-;;\--;;}f;;::'^ •• . '..•.lj/-'.--.;'.;;\....-;-'.';-.,...l,.r^-/\-^^

Balance at

Close of

Period

$164.57

$168.35

$184.99

$614.77

$126.83

$103.88

$116.00

$127.65

$1,607.04

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $1,607.04

Page ____ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/29/24

07/29/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/06/24

08/20/24

. 08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

09/09/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sarah Seiter
610 W Willow Street Apt 95
Saint Marys, KS 66536 g

Arden Andersen
12160 South Cherry Lane
Olathe, KS 66061

Douglas A Johnson
7585 West 295th Street
Louisburg, KS 66053

Jill O'Connor
12632 Walmer Street
Overland Park, KS 66209

Jameia A Haines
11007 West 99th Street
Dverland Park, KS 66214

Lynn Mowrey
1411 North 3rd Street E
Louisburg, KS 66053

Heidi Langford
12413 Catalina Street
Leawood, KS 66209

Larry R Stout
9620 West 116th Place
OverlandPark,KS66210

Cythia J Hudson
6428 West 144th Street
Overland Park, KS 66223

Barbara J Kanosky
8056 Monrovia Street
Lenexa,KS66215

Barb Kriegshauser
10600 West 97th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66214

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Physician

Business Owner

Executive Director

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan Efunds

Other

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$25.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$2,225.00

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Benee' Hudson(Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/09/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/18/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sean Trammell
PO Box 2871
Olathe, KS 66063

Sarah Strinden
13855 West 67th Street
Shawnee, KS 66216

Kevin Cordes
3340 Northeast Akin Blvd Apt 534
Lees Summit, MO 64064

Karen Crnkovich
32104 West 111 th Street
Olathe, KS 66061

Mike Beehler
2101 West 114th Street
Leawood, KS 66211

David Copeland
11628 Carter Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

Douglas Brooks
27326 West 235th Street
Spring Hill, KS 66083

Christina Erwin
5607 West 130th Street
Overland Park, KS 66209

Reed Plate
9508 West 132nd Place
Overland Park, KS 66213

Douglas A Johnson
7585 West 295th Street
Louisburg, KS 66053

Cheri A Pugh
16705 Military Trail Road
Wamego, KS 66547

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Executive

Retired

Retired

Physician

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$3,275.00

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/17/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Irena Weaver
12105 West 160th Place
Overland Park, KS 66221

Geri A Reece
PO Box 442
Olathe, KS 66051

^ngie Moreno
9915 North Ash Avenue
Kansas City, MO 64157

Trisha Hamilton
9614 West 124th Terrace
OverlandPark,KS66213

-auren Magneson
24552 W 11 Oth Street
Olathe, KS 66061

Rebecca Peine
9520 W 116th Street
OverlandPark,KS66210

Margaret Klein
10816 West 140th Street
Overland Park, KS 66221

Nicholas Lynch
9600 West 106th Street
OverlandPark,KS66212

Marilyn J Dobski
2007 Palmer Drive
Lawrence, KS 66047

T N T Ranch
PO Box 191
Parker, KS 66072

Nancy Moneymaker
36715W 95th Street
DeSoto,KS66018

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Business Owner

Business Owner

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

/]

Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

/

/

/

•;^SubtotalThisPage-'/\,^--';...':..:-,..-.:: :. •:•••.••:- : , !' ..',.-';'...::- .1;/-:1. ..'.1 • •''•.. -':-;'. i':..-^:'::''-i..

Amount

$100.00

$150.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,150.00

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/23/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Andrea T Berezoski
18944 West 166th Terrace
Olathe, KS 66062

Kansas Truth PAC
13000 SW Santa Fe Lake Road
Augusta, KS 67010

Jon B Bakker
10109 W 98th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66212

Sunflower Farms, LLC
16013 King Street
Overland Park, KS 66062

Festus Krebs
12701 Benson Street
OverlandPark,KS66213

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

PAC

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/
/

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

/

':Subtotal-This..Page';;. •-,',.. •:'1 :•'..; •••:' !....:••'...',' 1 •• . .;!; l'y,.-.'- . •.•••..--:• ;;• •••.•.:;.:: .:;.:;',,,.;.

Amount

$75.00

$500.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$2,075.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$10,425.00

$300.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,725.00

Page of


