KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

October 28, 2024

OCT 2 8 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	Address: 11641 Knox St		
	City and Zip Code: Overland Park, KS 66210	County:	Johnson
	Office Sought: Senate	District:	8
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termi	nation R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 20 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		2159.4
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		400044
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		A A 100 A 100 PM
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		44000
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 1690.87		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemen and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class 1028/2024 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	derstand	that the intentiona

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
8/8/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	Parade Supplies - Roll Stickers - U-Printing	\$164.57
8/8/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	Parade Supplies - Bubbles & Megaphone - Amazon	\$168.35
8/8/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	Parade Supplies - Wrist Bands - Wrist-Band	\$184.99
8/9/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	Parade Supplies - Tshirts - Rush Order Tees	\$614.77
8/11/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	Parade Supplies - Banners - Vista Print	\$126.83
9/3/24	Michelle Jones 18100 Goddard Court Bucyrus, KS 66013		Parade Supplies - Candy - Costco	\$20.95
9/6/24	Michelle Jones 18100 Goddard Court Bucyrus, KS 66013		Parade Supplies - Candy - Costco	\$62.88
9/19/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	Canvassing Supplies - Bags - Amazon	\$103.88
10/17/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	PO Box - Renewal - USPS	\$116.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$1,563.22

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	·
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)	
Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/19/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	Volunteer Luncheon - MiRanchito	\$127.65
	Subtotal This Page			\$127.65

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$1,607.04
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$83.83
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$1,690.87

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Benee' Hudson	(Hudson 4 Kansas)
---------------	-------------------

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/9/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$10.30
8/13/24	C & S Mailing Resources, Inc 9095 Bond Street Overland Park, KS 66214	Palm Cards	\$1,416.08
8/13/24	Old Settlers - Jason Hall 13505 S Murlen Street Ste 105 PMB 165	Parade Entry Fee	\$90.00
9/4/24	C & S Mailing Resources, Inc 9095 Bond Street Overland Park, KS 66214	Magnets	\$136.69
9/5/24	C & S Mailing Resources, Inc 9095 Bond Street Overland Park, KS 66214	Signs	\$1,913.63
9/9/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$2.30
9/11/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$4.30
9/17/24	Single Source	Stickers for Signs	\$410.06
9/18/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$4.30
9/24/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$20.30
9/27/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$8.30
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,016.26

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Benee' Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)	

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/7/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$1.30
10/8/24	Alexander Kon 14914 Horton Street Overland Park, KS 66223	Website	\$200.00
10/24/24	KS GOP	Mailer	\$7,500.00
-			
	Subtotal This Page		\$7,701.30

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	

Page _ 2 _ of____

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
8/8/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Roll Stickers - U-Printing	\$164.57
8/8/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Bubbles & Megaphone - Amazon	\$168.35
8/8/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Wrist Bands - Wrist-Band	\$184.99
8/9/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Tshirts - Rush Order Tees	\$614.77
8/11/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Parade Supplies - Banners - Vista Print	\$126.83
9/19/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Canvassing Supplies - Bags - Amazon	\$103.88
10/17/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - PO Box Renewal - USPS	\$116.00
10/19/24	Benee' Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Volunteer Luncheon - MiRanchito	\$127.65
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,607.04

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$1,607.04
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to mic , or summing)	

Page	of

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
07/29/24	Sarah Seiter 610 W Willow Street Apt 95 Saint Marys, KS 66536					✓	\$25.00
07/29/24	Arden Andersen 12160 South Cherry Lane Olathe, KS 66061	Physician				✓	\$250.00
08/05/24	Douglas A Johnson 7585 West 295th Street Louisburg, KS 66053	Business Owner		✓			\$1,000.00
08/05/24	Jill O'Connor 12632 Walmer Street Overland Park, KS 66209			✓			\$50.00
08/05/24	Jameia A Haines 11007 West 99th Street Overland Park, KS 66214			1			\$50.00
08/06/24	Lynn Mowrey 1411 North 3rd Street E Louisburg, KS 66053	Executive Director				✓	\$250.00
08/20/24	Heidi Langford 12413 Catalina Street Leawood, KS 66209	Retired				✓	\$250.00
08/23/24	Larry R Stout 9620 West 116th Place Overland Park, KS 66210			✓			\$100.00
08/23/24	Cythia J Hudson 6428 West 144th Street Overland Park, KS 66223			✓			\$100.00
08/23/24	Barbara J Kanosky 8056 Monrovia Street Lenexa, KS 66215			✓			\$100.00
09/09/24	Barb Kriegshauser 10600 West 97th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66214					✓	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,225.00

Page	C	of

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
09/09/24	Sean Trammell PO Box 2871 Olathe, KS 66063					√	\$100.00
09/11/24	Sarah Strinden 13855 West 67th Street Shawnee, KS 66216					✓	\$100.00
09/11/24	Kevin Cordes 3340 Northeast Akin Blvd Apt 534 Lees Summit, MO 64064	Executive				✓	\$250.00
09/18/24	Karen Crnkovich 32104 West 111th Street Olathe, KS 66061					✓	\$100.00
09/24/24	Mike Beehler 2101 West 114th Street Leawood, KS 66211	Retired				✓	\$500.00
09/24/24	David Copeland 11628 Carter Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Retired				√	\$250.00
09/27/24	Douglas Brooks 27326 West 235th Street Spring Hill, KS 66083	Physician				√	\$500.00
09/27/24	Christina Erwin 5607 West 130th Street Overland Park, KS 66209	Retired				✓	\$200.00
10/03/24	Reed Plate 9508 West 132nd Place Overland Park, KS 66213					✓	\$25.00
10/07/24	Douglas A Johnson 7585 West 295th Street Louisburg, KS 66053	Business Owner		✓			\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Cheri A Pugh 16705 Military Trail Road Wamego, KS 66547	Retired		1			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,275.00

-	C
Page	ΩŤ
1 agc	O1

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
10/07/24	Irena Weaver 12105 West 160th Place Overland Park, KS 66221			√			\$100.00
10/07/24	Geri A Reece PO Box 442 Olathe, KS 66051			✓			\$150.00
10/07/24	Angie Moreno 9915 North Ash Avenue Kansas City, MO 64157			✓			\$50.00
10/07/24	Trisha Hamilton 9614 West 124th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66213		✓				\$100.00
10/07/24	Lauren Magneson 24552 W 110th Street Olathe, KS 66061			✓			\$100.00
10/07/24	Rebecca Peine 9520 W 116th Street Overland Park, KS 66210					1	\$25.00
10/07/24	Margaret Klein 10816 West 140th Street Overland Park, KS 66221					✓	\$100.00
10/17/24	Nicholas Lynch 9600 West 106th Street Overland Park, KS 66212					✓	\$25.00
10/18/24	Marilyn J Dobski 2007 Palmer Drive Lawrence, KS 66047	Business Owner		✓			\$500.00
10/18/24	T N T Ranch PO Box 191 Parker, KS 66072	Business Owner		1			\$1,000.00
10/18/24	Nancy Moneymaker 36715 W 95th Street De Soto, KS 66018	Retired		✓			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,150.00

n	- 6
Page	of

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
10/18/24	Andrea T Berezoski 18944 West 166th Terrace Olathe, KS 66062			1			\$75.00
10/18/24	Kansas Truth PAC 13000 SW Santa Fe Lake Road Augusta, KS 67010	PAC		1			\$500.00
10/18/24	Jon B Bakker 10109 W 98th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66212	Retired		✓			\$250.00
10/18/24	Sunflower Farms, LLC 16013 King Street Overland Park, KS 66062	Business Owner		1	·		\$1,000.00
10/23/24	Festus Krebs 12701 Benson Street Overland Park, KS 66213	Retired				✓	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,075.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$10,425.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$300.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$10,725.00

Page	of